
PTA Board 2021-22

Position Name Email

President Kristin Pribyla kristinpribyla@gmail.com

VP/Membership Michelle Alkhatib michellealkhatib@gmail.com

Secretary Adrianne Nesteriak macnest2010@gmail.com

Treasurer Katrina Stewart katrinastewart303@gmail.com

Parliamentarian Jamie Smith jmalies@hotmail.com

Principal Heather Shorter shorterh@lisd.net

Asst. Principal Nikki Robison robisond@lisd.net

Book Fair Chair Michelle Alkhatib michellealkhatib@gmail.com

Council Delegate Adrianne Nesteriak macnest2010@gmail.com

Community Assistance Sharifa Wahlstrom sharifa.wahlstrom@gmail.com

DI Coordinator Michelle Alkhatib michellealkhatib@gmail.com

Dolphin Dash Chair Brittany Newberry brittany.newberry@verizon.net

Dolphin Dash Co-Chair Andrea Wlazlowski acwlazlowski@gmail.com

Donald After Dark Kelly Kichan kelinger15@hotmail.com

Donald Night Out Jamie Wuistinger runnergirl13@gmail.com

Fall Festival Chair Susan Morgan susanjean46@hotmail.com

Fall Festival Co-Chair Jill Vavra jill.vavra@gmail.com

Field Day Jamie Smith jmalies@hotmail.com

Historian Alison Mills alikatintx@sbcglobal.net

Elf Alley Amber Pierce amberkimes@yahoo.com

Elf Alley Co-Chair Megan Zebio megan.zebio@gmail.com

Hospitality Stephanie Oldenkamp dansbambino@gmail.com

Little Lighthouse Katrina Stewart katrinastewart303@gmail.com

Publishing Chair Linda Ellington linda.garvey@gmail.com

Publishing Co-Chair Krina Shah krinamshah@gmail.com

Reflections Veronica Diaz mrsdiaznfamily@gmail.com

Room Rep Lisa Harris lisajoharris!yahoo.com

Room Rep Co-Chair Megan Graff megangraff11@gmail.com

School Supplies Michelle Uram michelle.uram@gmail.com

Social Media Alison Mills alikatintx@sbcglobal.net

Spirit Gear Chair Stephanie Oldenkamp dansbambino@gmail.com

Teacher Rep Michele Emmett emmettm@lisd.net

Teacher Rep Dale Johnson johnsond@lisd.net
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